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Agenda

[&mguage Pocific Weeks
Pacifika Art piece
Cultural Show - T2 tbe

Fundraicer grovp for Pasifiba performance vniforms
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Pacific Language Weeks 2022

a—
) NS

Rotuman Language Week
Sunday 8 May - Saturday 14 May

Samoa Language Week
Sunday 29 May - Saturday 4 June

Kiribati Language Week
Sunday 10 July - Saturday 16 July

-

/

Cook Island Language Week
Sunday 31 July - Saturday 6 August

Tonga Language Week
Sunday 4 Sept - Saturday 10 Sept

Tuvalu Language Week
sunday 25 Sept - Saturday 01 0ct

Fijian Language Week
Sunday 2 oct - Saturday 8 Oct

Niue Language Week
sunday 16 Oct - Saturday 22 Oct

—
Tokelau Language Week
Sunday 23 Oct - Saturday 29 0Oct
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https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1490cDeFJ8nYPE1zgp3FLXMC51x05v6e12-sSf_T5Rqw/edit#slide=id.p
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1SnJf_wQm52XF2u5Ai-f6SZJAYbLvA_XGW4MV3vgas5s/edit#slide=id.p
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/19If0lrtGsUtXf8YQ18E1HcU6XynkNXcdP30eXtsKL0A/edit#slide=id.p
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1kTOKxaJXo8Hz4BXs--11OLN_WPJF8KodwooOSzuB00M/edit#slide=id.g11edf464a94_0_5
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1QDi0jOH_CbFxJqJ4ssQE-RpUQ1sSTiOUcUGnvFjHNA8/edit#slide=id.g11edf464a94_0_5
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1WD8FnNcWWJB4NuMe4MabWp-wHm2Mek06-jU-gNFA0Lc/edit#slide=id.p
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1NgXER6uSrzIekrXrnok_MxFV2ys6D39QmEwG6n2yfP4/edit#slide=id.p
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1ZpAxg7oDVhnA4-ALss2dcKRiMaZKEBMKYQjGq-96Fjg/edit#slide=id.p
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1InuPEy_Tfmx_LpeWvrZPbrnfu1tBGLWWK95CWdfqhlY/edit#slide=id.p
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Cultural Show Term 2







